Sleeve
< 08 010 <
Pressure relief
06.3 < +
–
L✽
✽ L < 16 : L±1.5
L > 20 : L±2.0

Endurance
(hours)
Lead
dia.
0d
Lead space
Straight
leads
(pcs)
Taping
(pcs)Straight Taping
✽B
Taping
✽H
6.3
220 5 11 280 0.300 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUFS0J221( ) 200 2000
1500
8 15 1240 0.041 8000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS0J152L( ) 200 1000
10 12.5 1290 0.043 6000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS0J152( ) 200 500
1800 8 20 1560 0.030 9000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS0J182L( ) 200 1000
2000
8 20 1560 0.030 9000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS0J202L( ) 200 1000
10 16 1790 0.028 8000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS0J202( ) 200 500
2200 10 16 1790 0.028 8000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS0J222( ) 200 500
2700 10 20 2180 0.020 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS0J272( ) 200 500
3300 10 20 2180 0.020 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS0J332( ) 200 500
3900 10 25 2470 0.018 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS0J392L( ) 200 500
4700 12.5 20 2600 0.018 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS0J472( ) 200 500
5100 12.5 25 3190 0.015 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS0J512( ) 200 500
5600 12.5 25 3190 0.015 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS0J562( ) 200 500
6200 12.5 30 3630 0.013 10000 0.8 5.0 EEUFS0J622L 100
6800 12.5 30 3630 0.013 10000 0.8 5.0 EEUFS0J682L 100
7500
12.5 35 3750 0.012 10000 0.8 5.0 EEUFS0J752L 100
16 20 3300 0.017 10000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUFS0J752S( ) 100 250
8200
12.5 35 3750 0.012 10000 0.8 5.0 EEUFS0J822L 100
16 20 3300 0.017 10000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUFS0J822S( ) 100 250
9100 16 25 3820 0.014 10000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUFS0J912( ) 100 250
10000 16 25 3820 0.014 10000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUFS0J103( ) 100 250
10
180 5 11 280 0.300 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUFS1A181( ) 200 2000
330 6.3 11.2 455 0.130 5000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUFS1A331( ) 200 2000
820 8 11.5 950 0.056 6000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS1A821( ) 200 1000
1000 10 12.5 1290 0.043 6000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1A102( ) 200 500
1200
8 15 1240 0.041 8000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS1A122L( ) 200 1000
10 12.5 1290 0.043 6000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1A122( ) 200 500
1800
8 20 1560 0.030 9000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS1A182L( ) 200 1000
10 16 1790 0.028 8000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1A182( ) 200 500
2000 10 20 2180 0.020 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1A202( ) 200 500
2200 10 20 2180 0.020 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1A222( ) 200 500
2700 10 25 2470 0.018 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1A272L( ) 200 500
3600 12.5 20 2600 0.018 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1A362( ) 200 500
4700 12.5 25 3190 0.015 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1A472( ) 200 500
5100 12.5 30 3630 0.013 10000 0.8 5.0 EEUFS1A512L 100
5600
12.5 30 3630 0.013 10000 0.8 5.0 EEUFS1A562L 100
16 20 3300 0.017 10000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUFS1A562S( ) 100 250
7500 12.5 35 3750 0.012 10000 0.8 5.0 EEUFS1A752L 100
8200 16 25 3820 0.014 10000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUFS1A822( ) 100 250
· When requesting taped product, please put the letter "B" or "H" between the "( )". Lead wire pitch ✽B=5 mm, 7.5 mm, H=2.5 mm.
· Please refer to the page of “Taping dimensions”.
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately. 02 Feb. 2018

Endurance
(hours)
Lead
dia.
0d
Lead space
Straight
leads
(pcs)
Taping
(pcs)Straight Taping
✽B
Taping
✽H
16
120 5 11 280 0.300 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUFS1C121( ) 200 2000
510 8 11.5 950 0.056 6000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS1C511( ) 200 1000
820
8 15 1240 0.041 8000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS1C821L( ) 200 1000
10 12.5 1290 0.043 6000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1C821( ) 200 500
1200
8 20 1560 0.030 9000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS1C122L( ) 200 1000
10 16 1790 0.028 8000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1C122( ) 200 500
1800 10 20 2180 0.020 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1C182( ) 200 500
2200 10 25 2470 0.018 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1C222L( ) 200 500
2400 12.5 20 2600 0.018 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1C242( ) 200 500
3300 12.5 25 3190 0.015 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1C332( ) 200 500
3600 12.5 30 3630 0.013 10000 0.8 5.0 EEUFS1C362L 100
3900 12.5 30 3630 0.013 10000 0.8 5.0 EEUFS1C392L 100
4700 16 20 3300 0.017 10000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUFS1C472S( ) 100 250
5100 12.5 35 3750 0.012 10000 0.8 5.0 EEUFS1C512L 100
6200 16 25 3820 0.014 10000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUFS1C622( ) 100 250
25
1200 10 20 2180 0.020 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1E122( ) 200 500
2200 12.5 25 3190 0.015 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1E222( ) 200 500
3300 12.5 35 3750 0.012 10000 0.8 5.0 EEUFS1E332L 100
3900 16 25 3820 0.014 10000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUFS1E392( ) 100 250
35
330 8 15 1240 0.041 8000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS1V331L( ) 200 1000
820 10 20 2180 0.020 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1V821( ) 200 500
1000 10 25 2470 0.018 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1V102L( ) 200 500
1500 12.5 25 3190 0.015 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1V152( ) 200 500
1800 16 20 3300 0.017 10000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUFS1V182S( ) 100 250
2700 16 25 3820 0.014 10000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUFS1V272( ) 100 250
50
27 5 11 250 0.340 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUFS1H270( ) 200 2000
150 8 15 1140 0.045 8000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS1H151L( ) 200 1000
220 8 20 1430 0.033 9000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS1H221L( ) 200 1000
330 10 20 1890 0.023 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1H331( ) 200 500
390 10 25 2150 0.022 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1H391L( ) 200 500
680 12.5 25 3660 0.018 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1H681( ) 200 500
820 12.5 30 3160 0.016 10000 0.8 5.0 EEUFS1H821L 100
1000 12.5 35 3270 0.014 10000 0.8 5.0 EEUFS1H102L 100
1200 16 25 3320 0.016 10000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUFS1H122( ) 100 250
63
27 5 11 175 0.510 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUFS1J270( ) 200 2000
120
8 15 741 0.068 8000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS1J121L( ) 200 1000
10 12.5 761 0.063 6000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1J121( ) 200 500
180
8 20 930 0.050 9000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS1J181L( ) 200 1000
10 16 1073 0.045 8000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1J181( ) 200 500
330 10 25 1500 0.033 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1J331L( ) 200 500
390 12.5 20 1582 0.033 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1J391( ) 200 500
560 12.5 25 1995 0.027 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1J561( ) 200 500
680 16 20 2153 0.029 10000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUFS1J681S( ) 100 250
820 12.5 35 2780 0.021 10000 0.8 5.0 EEUFS1J821L 100
1000 16 25 2988 0.024 10000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUFS1J102( ) 100 250
· When requesting taped product, please put the letter "B" or "H" between the "( )". Lead wire pitch ✽B=5 mm, 7.5 mm, H=2.5 mm.
· Please refer to the page of “Taping dimensions”.
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately. 02 Feb. 2018

Endurance
(hours)
Lead
dia.
0d
Lead space
Straight
leads
(pcs)
Taping
(pcs)Straight Taping
✽B
Taping
✽H
W 80
47 8 11.5 490 0.160 6000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS1K470( ) 200 1000
56 8 11.5 490 0.160 6000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS1K560( ) 200 1000
68 8 15 590 0.112 8000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS1K680( ) 200 1000
82 8 15 590 0.112 8000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS1K820( ) 200 1000
100
8 20 810 0.096 9000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS1K101L( ) 200 1000
10 12.5 600 0.112 6000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1K101( ) 200 500
120 8 20 810 0.096 9000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS1K121L( ) 200 1000
150 10 16 930 0.072 8000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1K151( ) 200 500
180 10 20 1120 0.054 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1K181( ) 200 500
220
10 20 1120 0.054 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1K221( ) 200 500
10 25 1200 0.044 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1K221L( ) 200 500
270
10 25 1200 0.044 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1K271L( ) 200 500
12.5 20 1400 0.043 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1K271( ) 200 500
390 12.5 25 1800 0.034 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS1K391( ) 200 500
470
12.5 30 2200 0.030 10000 0.8 5.0 EEUFS1K471L( ) 100
16 20 1450 0.032 10000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUFS1K471S( ) 100 250
560 12.5 35 2380 0.023 10000 0.8 5.0 EEUFS1K561L( ) 100
680 16 25 2500 0.025 10000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUFS1K681( ) 100 250
W 100
27 8 11.5 490 0.160 6000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS2A270( ) 200 1000
33 8 11.5 490 0.160 6000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS2A330( ) 200 1000
39 8 15 590 0.112 8000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS2A390( ) 200 1000
47
8 15 590 0.112 8000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS2A470L( ) 200 1000
10 12.5 600 0.112 6000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS2A470( ) 200 500
56 8 20 810 0.096 9000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS2A560L( ) 200 1000
68
8 20 810 0.096 9000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUFS2A680L( ) 200 1000
10 16 930 0.072 8000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS2A680( ) 200 500
120
10 20 1120 0.054 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS2A121( ) 200 500
10 25 1200 0.044 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS2A121L( ) 200 500
150
10 25 1200 0.044 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS2A151L( ) 200 500
12.5 20 1400 0.043 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS2A151( ) 200 500
180 12.5 25 1800 0.034 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS2A181( ) 200 500
220 12.5 25 1800 0.034 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUFS2A221( ) 200 500
270
12.5 30 2200 0.030 10000 0.8 5.0 EEUFS2A271L( ) 100
16 20 1450 0.032 10000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUFS2A271S( ) 100 250
330 12.5 35 2380 0.023 10000 0.8 5.0 EEUFS2A331L( ) 100
390 16 25 2500 0.025 10000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUFS2A391( ) 100 250
01-2FW-19
*XiGHOiQHV DQG SUHFDXWiRQV UHJDUGiQJ WKH
WHFKQiFDO iQIRUPDWiRQ DQG XVH RI RXU SURGXFWV
GHVFUiEHG iQ WKiV RQOiQH FDWDORJ.